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Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
HELLER, DEAN

Congressional Candidate Table 6¢

January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018

State

NV

HEITKAMP, HEIDI ND
STABENOW, DEBBIE Mi
DONNELLY, JOSEPH S IN
CASEY, ROBERT P JR PA
BLACKBURN, MARSHA MRS. TN
SINEMA, KYRSTEN AZ
BARRASSO, JOHN A wYy
BROWN, SHERROD OH
NELSON, BILL FL
TESTER, JON MT
MCCASKILL, CLAIRE MO
MANCHIN 111, JOE WV
WICKER, ROGER F MS
KAINE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL VA
HATCH, ORRIN G* uT
HEINRICH, MARTIN TREVOR NM
CARPER, THOMAS R DE
BALDWIN, TAMMY W]
FISCHER, DEBRA S NE
STRANGE, LUTHER J IlI AL
CARDIN, BENJAMIN L MD
MENENDEZ, ROBERT NJ
HYDE-SMITH, CINDY MS
SMITH, TINA MN
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE CA
KLOBUCHAR, AMY MN
CRAMER, KEVIN MR. ND
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S MR CT
CRUZ, RAFAEL EDWARD TED TX
ROSEN, JACKY NV
MCSALLY, MARTHA AZ
HIRONO, MAZIE K HI
KING, ANGUS STANLEY JR ME
HAWLEY, JOSHUA DAVID MO
FLAKE, JEFF* AZ
WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON Il RI
SCOTT, RICK GOV FL
MESSER, ALLEN LUCAS IN
BARLETTA, LOU PA
JONES, DOUG AL
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH NY
BRAUN, MIKE IN
RENACCI, JAMES B. OH
MORRISEY, PATRICK MR WV
BREDESEN, PHILIP TN
ROSENDALE, MATT MT
ROKITA, THEODORE EDWARD IN
HOUSLEY, KARIN MN
ESPY, MICHAEL MS

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

This table was generated on 3/7/19.

Contributions from PACs
Challenger/Open and Other Committees

$3,414,659
$2,920,094
$2,876,407
$2,704,789
$2,665,280
$2,581,901
$2,573,284
$2,555,865
$2,552,880
$2,505,695
$2,417,939
$2,401,314
$2,206,440
$2,097,262
$2,083,252
$1,991,166
$1,909,810
$1,896,544
$1,881,645
$1,871,393
$1,712,076
$1,592,762
$1,525,119
$1,520,323
$1,500,307
$1,494,112
$1,493,360
$1,443,986
$1,378,337
$1,281,824
$1,271,587
$1,271,447
$1,217,669
$1,204,659
$1,120,241
$1,103,725
$1,052,711

$981,798

$930,792

$883,624

$875,252

$843,668

$784,491

$674,643

$670,363

$608,760

$605,383

$573,230

$547,136

$486,571

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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