## Congressional Candidate Table 6c

## Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018

				Incumbent/	Contributions from PACs
Rank	Candidate Name	State	Party	Challenger/Open	
1	HELLER, DEAN	NV	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,414,659
2	HEITKAMP, HEIDI	ND	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,920,094
3	STABENOW, DEBBIE	MI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,876,407
4	DONNELLY, JOSEPH S	IN	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,704,789
5	CASEY, ROBERT P JR	PA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,665,280
6	BLACKBURN, MARSHA MRS.	TN	Republican Party	Open	\$2,581,901
7	SINEMA, KYRSTEN	AZ	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,573,284
8	BARRASSO, JOHN A	WY	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,555,865
9	BROWN, SHERROD	OH	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,552,880
10	NELSON, BILL	FL	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,505,695
11	TESTER, JON	MT	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,417,939
12	MCCASKILL, CLAIRE	MO	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,401,314
13	MANCHIN III, JOE	WV	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,206,440
14	WICKER, ROGER F	MS	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,097,262
15	KAINE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL	VA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,083,252
16	HATCH, ORRIN G*	UT	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,991,166
17	HEINRICH, MARTIN TREVOR	NM	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,909,810
18	CARPER, THOMAS R	DE	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,896,544
19	BALDWIN, TAMMY	WI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,881,645
20	FISCHER, DEBRA S	NE	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,871,393
21	STRANGE, LUTHER J III	AL	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,712,076
22	CARDIN, BENJAMIN L	MD	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,592,762
23	MENENDEZ, ROBERT	NJ	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,525,119
24	HYDE-SMITH, CINDY	MS	Republican Party	Open	\$1,520,323
25	SMITH, TINA	MN	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,500,307
26	FEINSTEIN, DIANNE	CA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,494,112
27	KLOBUCHAR, AMY	MN	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,493,360
28	CRAMER, KEVIN MR.	ND	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,443,986
29	MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S MR	CT	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,378,337
30	CRUZ, RAFAEL EDWARD TED	TX	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,281,824
31	ROSEN, JACKY	NV	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,271,587
32	MCSALLY, MARTHA	ΑZ	Republican Party	Open	\$1,271,447
	HIRONO, MAZIE K	HI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,217,669
34	KING, ANGUS STANLEY JR	ME	Independent	Incumbent	\$1,204,659
	HAWLEY, JOSHUA DAVID	MO	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,120,241
	FLAKE, JEFF*	ΑZ	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,103,725
37	WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON II	RI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,052,711
38	SCOTT, RICK GOV	FL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$981,798
39	MESSER, ALLEN LUCAS	IN	Republican Party	Challenger	\$930,792
40	BARLETTA, LOU	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$883,624
41	JONES, DOUG	AL	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$875,252
42	GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH	NY	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$843,668
43	BRAUN, MIKE	IN	Republican Party	Challenger	\$784,491
44	RENACCI, JAMES B.	ОН	Republican Party	Challenger	\$674,643
45	MORRISEY, PATRICK MR	WV	Republican Party	Challenger	\$670,363
46	BREDESEN, PHILIP	TN	Democratic Party	Open	\$608,760
47	ROSENDALE, MATT	MT	Republican Party	Challenger	\$605,383
48	ROKITA, THEODORE EDWARD	IN	Republican Party	Challenger	\$573,230
49	HOUSLEY, KARIN	MN	Republican Party	Challenger	\$547,136
50	ESPY, MICHAEL	MS	Democratic Party	Open	\$486,571

<sup>\*</sup>This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.